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Technical details Description
Pays de fabrication B Hicatie The Vistosi Bolle PL G is a ceiling lamp with a shade made of mouth-blown
fabricant Vistosi

crystal glass. The baloton technique is used for the processing, whereby air

concepteur Barbara Maggiolo bubbles are enclosed into the glass for a special texture. This texture
année 2003 multiplies Fhe reflections on the surface of the shade.aTnd create.s a ha!o effeFt

on the ceiling around the lamp. The Bolle PL G ceiling lamp is available in
protection P20

Contenu de la livraison
matériel

atténuation
base/version
Puissance (max. Watt)
Diameétre de I'ombre

Dimensions

Leuchtmittel/Bulb
cristal verre, métal
dimmerable sur place
E27

77 Watt

25cm

H30cm

crystal transparent and white. The metal parts of the lamp are satin nickel-
plated in both versions. This light can be operated also with E27 LED retrofit

lamps.
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